Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
P
R
O
 L
in
e
: 4

Acceleration Output for Higher Frequency Applications
Outputs to PLC, DCS, SCADA
Ordering Information
/LP354 -  -  /                - Z
Measurement RangeStud Type Range Type Frequency Range +/- 3dB
0 = 0-1 g
2 = 0-2 g
5 = 0-5 g
10 = 0-10 g
20 = 0-20 g
1 = 600-60,000 CPM (10-1000 Hz)
2 = 180-150,000 CPM (3-2500 Hz)
M = M6x1
(blank for 1/4-28)
R = RMS
P = Peak
Style Cable Length (Integral)
010 = 10 ft. (3 m)
020 = 20 ft. (6 m)
030 = 30 ft. (9 m)
050 = 50 ft. (15 m)
100 = 100 ft. (30 m)
(Custom lengths available upon request)
1D = 2 Pin MIL C-5015
2D = Integral Cable
3D = Armor Jacket
LP354-1D LP354-2D LP354-3D
2 Pin Connector Integral Cable Armored Integral Cable
1/4-28 TAPPED HOLE
1.78 in
[45 mm]
1.39 in
[35 mm]
0.99 in
[25 mm]
1/4-28 OR M6 X 1
MOUNTING BOLT
7/16 in HEX HEAD
OR 10 mm HEX HEAD
1.47 in
[37 mm]
1.25 in
[32 mm]
1.09 in
[28 mm]
Ø0.25 in
[6 mm]
R0.59 in
[15 mm]
1/4-28 TAPPED HOLE
3.79 in
[96 mm]
1.39 in
[35 mm]
0.99 in
[25 mm]
1/4-28 OR M6 X 1
MOUNTING BOLT
7/16 in HEX HEAD
OR 10 mm HEX HEAD
1.47 in
[37 mm]
1.25 in
[32 mm]
1.09 in
[28 mm]
�0.25 in
[6 mm]
R0.59 in
[15 mm]
A
A
1.09 in